
 
 

 
 

5. SummerCamp in Spac/ Albania  
26.-31. August 2023 

 
 
 
 

Participants Spac 2023 
 
 
 
 
Albania 
 
 Mila                        Luigj                       luigjmila@yahoo.it              

 Macaj                     Edison          edisonmacaj@yahoo.it  

Ledjan Mirku                                  Ledjanmirku@yahoo.com  

Flutura Kamberi kamberi.flutura@hotmail.com  

Nermin Shurdha nermin.shurdha@gmail.com  

Besa Deda besa.dedaj@live.com  

Laureta Frroku laurafrroku654@gmail.com 

Kejsi Karafili kejsikarafili4444@gmail.com 

Sibora  Lohja sibora.lohja1@gmail.com  

Paola Ymet  paolaymet@gmail.com  

Egli  Sakej Info.sakej@gmail.com  

Dejan Cullafiq Dejan.culafic1999@gmail.com  

Germany 

Paulis Apinis     info@maximilian-kolbe-stiftung.de  

Dr. Bernd Hirschberger   bh@jupax.de  

Benjamin Sirovatka    sirovatka.benjamin@gmail.com 



Philipp Haimerl    philipphaimerl@hotmail.com 

Lenard Patros    lenard.patros@outlook.de 

Kim Zurstrassen    k.zurstrassen97@gmail.com 

Elisa Runchina    elisarun@web.de  

Georgia 

Marita Kharshiladze                                  kharshiladzemarita40@gmail.com  

Neni Marsagishvili                                    nenimarsagishvili2@gmail.com 

Zaza Zankaidze                                       zazazankaidze@gmail.com 

 
Lithuania  
 
Andrius Petras Duncia andrius.duncia@gmail.com 

Paulina Bradauskaitė paulina.bradauskait@gmail.com 

Aistra Brusokaite abrusoke@gmail.com  

Romania 

Arina Ciobotar                                        ciobotararina@yahoo.com 

Ukraine 

Ivanka Zakharevych   zakharevych@gmail.com  
Ivan Vynnykl     ivynnyk1@gmail.com 

 

 


